
PRECISION BALANCES VE-500 &  VE-5000

Readabil ity 0.1 g 

g, ct, oz, ozt, dwt, t, N, GN, T/A/R.

External.

≤2 seconds

RS-232.

LCD, digit height 19mm / 0.7”

Plástico ABS

10° to 30°C / 50° to 85°F / Humidity 20% - 80%

280 x 190 x 75 mm / 11” x 7.5” x 3.5”

110/240V, 50/60 Hz AC adapter and rechargeable battery.

1 year.

• High contrast LCD screen.   • Internal rechargeable battery.

• Robust ABS housing.    • Large stainless steel pan.

• Leveling feet.     • RS 232 interface.

• Multiple weighing units.    

VE-500

500 g

0.1 g

±0.1 g

±0.2 g

Ø 133 mm /5.2”

 1.9 kg / 4.2 lb  2.6 kg / 6lb

160 x 180 mm / 6.3” x 7.1”

VE-5000

5000 g

0.1 g

±0.1 g

±0.2 g

Accesories Included

• RS-232 cable.     • Calibration weight.

▶

Standard Functions 

• Weighing.     • Accumulation

• Parts counting.

• Percentage weighing.

▶

▶

▶

Features

Model

Capacity

Readability

Repeatability

Linearity

Weighing Units

Calibration

Pan Size

Stabilization Time

Interface

Display

Housing

Operating Environment

Overall Dimensions

Power Supply

Net Weight

Warranty

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A

VE-500 VE-5000


