VE-500 & VE-5000

Readability 0.1 g





VE-500

VE-5000



- · High contrast LCD screen.
- · Robust ABS housing.
- · Leveling feet.
- Multiple weighing units.









· Internal rechargeable battery.

· Large stainless steel pan.









- Standard Functions
 - · Weighing.
 - · Parts counting.
 - · Percentage weighing.

Accumulation

· RS 232 interface.

Accesories Included

· RS-232 cable.

· Calibration weight.

TECHNICAL DATA				
Mode	I	VE-500	VE-5000	
Capacity		500 g	5000 g	
Readability		0.1 g	0.1 g	
Repe	atability	±0.1 g	±0.1 g	
Linea	rity	±0.2 g	±0.2 g	
Weig	hing Units	g, ct, oz, ozt, dwt, t, N, GN, T/A/R.		
Calibration		Exte	External.	
Pan S	size	Ø 133 mm /5.2"	160 x 180 mm / 6.3" x 7.1"	
Stabi	lization Time	≤2 seconds		
Inter	face	RS-232.		
Displ	ay	LCD, digit height 19mm / 0.7"		
Hous	ing	Plástico ABS		
Oper	ating Environment	10° to 30°C / 50° to 85°F / Humidity 20% - 80%		
Over	all Dimensions	280 x 190 x 75 mm / 11" x 7.5" x 3.5"		
Powe	r Supply	110/240V, 50/60 Hz AC adapter and rechargeable battery.		
Net \	Veight	1.9 kg / 4.2 lb	2.6 kg / 6lb	
Warr	anty	1 year.		